TLC 2024 EASTER

ORDERS/PAYMENT DUE NO LATER THAN MARCH 10

HYBRID LILY - 6” POT

TULIP (6 BLOOMS) - 6” POT

MINI-DAFFODIL - 6.5 POT

DAFFODIL - 6.5" POT

AZALEA - 1 GAL. POT
SPECIFY —PINK: =" RFI) -~
HYDRANGEA PLANT - 8” POT
MUM - 7” POT

SPECIFY - DAISY CUSHION. i

GERBER DAISY PLANT

NAME

$14.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00

$25.00

$30.00
$15.00

$11.00

IN HONOR OF

IN MEMORY OF

Make checks out to Trinity Lutheran Church,
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